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<HHI> 1. 233 FUBAMA

HZIHS : 319-01-244204 7|17t : 2016\ 19 12 ~ 2016 12 31
2| waum suzzs || sam | uw | 3w ul 2
57 23,030,450 | 27101E=:
2,308,684
1 | 2016-01-01~1231 | X|oiAtgl=oa | 1 e s12 180,000
2 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|9Ats|z=a | 1 s 53 20,000
3 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjoAtglzy= | 1 2 sz 270,000
4 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjoiarsisaz | 1 D 53 110,000
5 | 2016-01-01~1231 | X|oiAtg|aga | 1 Do s12 180,000
6 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|9Argz2 | 1 2]xx sz 10,000
7 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xoatgs= | 1 2)%x s12 200,000
8 1 2016-01-01~1231 | x|¢Atslz= | 1 Z)xx 512 120,000
9 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|oAtslz=2 | 1 7)ex s 240,000
10 | 2016-01-01~1231 | X|GiAts|zgz | 1 71%% s1a 200,000
11 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|oiAbga= | 1 7|4 s12 220,000
12 | 2016-01-01~1231 | XAtslsga | 1 2w = 200,000
13 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjoiApgl=ga | 1 Zixx sa 20,000
14 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|oiAtslz2 | 1 24wk sz 120,000
15 | 2016-01-01~1231 | XeiAtsjzoa | 1 Zjxr 52 220,000
16 | 2016-01-01~1231 | XGAts|s2 | 1 721w 52 20,000
17 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjaasizz | 1 214k e 180,000
18 | 2016-01-01~1231 | X|%AlZ|2 I3 1 ** (k= 300,000
19 | 2016-01-01~1231 | X|QAtg|=A=2 | 1 2]%x 32 120,000
20 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|2Atsiz2=2 | 1 2]xr s2 240,000
21 | 2016-01-01~1231 | K[%Apelz @2 | 1 Z|x* 52 120,000
22 | 2016-01-01~1231 | K[elnpsieelz | 1 2)4x sia 220,000
23 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|emgisez | 1 Zjx* s1a 180,000
24 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjoiArgjzaa | 1 Zlx* 52 300,000
25 | 2016-01-01~1231 | K|%At2lg @ | 1 2|*+ 32 90,000
26 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjcistgizaz | 1 Lprs s2 200,000
27 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xoagza=2 | 1 Lper 53 120,000
28 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjaatgzaz| 1 Lpes 52 20,000 ]
29 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|oiAps|sa2 | 1 Lper 52 200,000
30 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|eAtgza=2 | 1 Lps 512 ~ 240,000|
31 | 2016-01-01~1231 | K|AAr|2A2 | 4 | 2eesx | 82 330,000 000
32 | 2016-01-01~1231 | X|GiAts|=22 | 4 Seonx | B2 30,000 o
33 | 2016-01-01~1231 | X|gAzIZEE | 4 Yluxxx | B2 120,000




aragolxt s93 58 f;* saxt | uo 39 o
2016-01-01~1231 | x|oiAf8|=a= | 1 e o 220,000
2016-01-01~1231 | A|gAfzlzea | 1 ol | B2 200,000{
2016-01-01~1231 | x|oatgj=ei= | 1 ST a2 120,000
2016-01-01~1231 | X|eAtsl=a | 1 Bhix 52 240,000
2016-01-01~12.31 | X|SAIE = A2 1 Ik == 1,080,000

2016-01-01~1231 | X|oiAtsl=2 | 1 Bt x 52 120,000
2016-01-01~1231 | x|9iAtgjz ez | 1 S 52 240,000
2016-01-01~1231 | x|9iArg)z= gz | 1 Btk a2 40,000
2016-01-01~12.31 X AS| 2 1 T == 20,000
2016-01-01~12.31 | X|CGAt3| =92 1 Shax a3 100,000
2016-01-01~1231 | x|9Aps|z 2 | 1 ST, 52 150,000
2016-01-01~1231 | x|girgzsa= | 1 . = 500,000

| 2016-01-01~1231 | K[olAgl2 AT | 1 shes | B2 120,000
2016-01-01~1231 | x|oiAtgjzaz2 | 1 Btk 52 110,000
2016-01-01~1231 | K|oAfslEeE [ 1 O sk 53 200,000
| 2016-01-01-1231 | XAzl | 1 Bt x 52 90,000
2016-01-01~1231 | X|At|S A3 1 Bl * 3 40,000
2016-01-01~1231 | x|giApglsaa | 1 il % 52 200,000
2016-01-01~1231 | xjoingsa= | 1 . &3 20,000
1 2016-01-01~1231 | xjeingzgz | 1 M 52 210,000
2016-01-01~1231 | X|eAtg|zsd2 | 4 i e 5o 55.000
2016-01-01~1231 | x|oiAlg|saa | 4 R 30,000
2016-01-01~1231 | x|oArs|s=2 | 2 Mexs | B3 110,000
2016-01-01~1231 | X|SHAtS|3AF 1 M xx == 120,000
| 2016-01-01~1231 | A|ofAglE el [ 1 Al xx 53 10,000
2016-01-01~1231 | xj@Atsl=Z | 1 | A o2 200,000
2016-01-01~1231 | x|dAtsi=2=a | 1 M« | &2 120,000
2016-01-01~1231 | x|oiAtslsa | 1 Mew | sz 120,000
2016-01-01~1231 | R@Apelaga | 1 K x o2 300,000
2016 01-01~12.31 x|q;¢§|$%é 1 Lwx 83 120,000
2016-01-01~1231 | X|At8|l=2a | 1 & 0k =32 80,000
2016-01-01~1231 | X|%Ate|ze | 4 oarex | B2 200.000
2016-01-01~1231 | X[GiApels e | 1 Alxx 32 240,000
2016-01-01~1231 | x|eiAtg|e@a [ 1 e | @3 | 240,000]
2016-01- 01~12. 31 X|®'Af2l—:?'—%€ 1 Obxx = 50,000
2016-01-01~1231 | x|eAts|zga | 1 OF xx &2 30,000|
2016-01-01~1231 | x|oiAbelz @3 | 1 ohx | sz 200,000
| 2016-01-01~1231 | x|9iArg|=2a | 1 = o= 300,000
2016-01-01~1231 | x|oAtgl=ga | 1 S =2 240,000
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3/4

22| waax sazss || sEn | ue | 3w
73 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjeintgs=2 | 1 S ok 52 290,000
74 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|9iatgieaa | 1 San 52 120,000
75 | 2016-01-01~1231 | KoArsiza2 | 1 2 = 220,000
76 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjoinpssaa | 1 S ax = 180,000
77 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjoiapgzea | 1 | o« si2 20,000
78 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xj2Argj=az | 1 Ol »+ 52 200,000
79 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjoargizaz | 1 0] #% 53 240,000
80 | 2016-01-01~1231 |xomtglee=2| 1 | o | m2 240,000
81 | 2016-01-01~1231 |Komeled | 1 | o | =2 150,000
82 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|oirpsiz=a | 1 Ol %% s2 200,000
83 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x[olApglela | 1 0l ++ sz 120,000
84 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjoAtgj=z | 1 Ol *x 52 150,000
85 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|oiAtgs= | 1 0] x+ s2 220,000
86 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjoAtsjza= | 1 0l #+ 52 220,000
87 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xeiapglea| 1 | ol &2 140,000
88 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|oiAtzj== | 1 0l #+ 5l =2 200,000
89 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjgirrgzaz2 | 1 0] #+ a2 200,000
90 | 2016-01-01~1221 | KjoiApslz= | 1 0l #+ sz 100,000
91 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xeiMzizgz | 1 Ol »% ol 2 100,000
92 | 2016-01-01~1231 | oA g2 | 1 0l +* 52 180,000
93 | 2016-01-01~1231 | XoApslsz | 1 0] 5% 52 200,000
94 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjciApgiz= | 1 Ol »+ e 120,000
95 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|oAtsi=2 | 1 Ol *x = 100,000
[ 96 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x9Atslza | 1 Ol x# = 100,000
97 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|@Arg== | 1 Ol +# o2 140,000
98 | 2016-01-01~1231 | XoAtg=a2 | 1 Ol +# 82 420,000|
99 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjoiapsjsga | 1 e | B3 200,000
100| 2016-01-01~1231 | xjoAtsl== [ 1 STP 52 20,000
101| 2016-01-01~1231 | x|eiAtsls2 | 4 Rherss | =2 100,000
102 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjertszea | 1 sk 52 289,200
103 [ 2016-01-01~1231 | x|oiApsjaea | 1 Xtk 52 120,000
104 | 2016-01-01~1231 |X|Apglsia | 1 | &« | sz © 70,000
105 | 2016-01-01~1231 | A|oApgl$ela | 1 X x o2 120,000
| 106| 2016-01-01~1231 | xjoiAtelagia | 1 K x s2 200,000 |
107 | 2016-01-01~1231 |x[eiAjgleeda | 1 | =~ | &2 200,000
108 | 2016-01-01~1231 | XK|AAZSAT [ 4 | &wwx | 32 40,000 |
109 | 2016-01-01~1231 | AjoiAteis ez | 1 PO 52 120,000
110| 2016-01-01~1231 | K[eAps|S 3 [ 1 P 82 240,000
111| 2016-01-01-1231 |X|ojAlelegld [ 1 | & 52 120,000




F AR}

T FHE BF Qe S X} L < 2 o
112 | 2016-01-01~1231 | xjoirtszaz | 1 e 52 140,000
113| 2016-01-01~1231 | XA gz | 1 ek 53 100,000
114 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|9Atgzaz2 | 1  xx 53 120,000
115| 2016-01-01~1231 | X|¥Agsa2 | 1 X xx 82 240,000
116 | 2016-01-01~12.31 | X« A}§|§%§ 1 S 2 240,000
117| 2016-01-01~1231 |Aongea| 1 | =o | =2 200,000
118 | 2016-01-01~12.31 KA | =2 1 K wex = 200,000
119| 2016-01-01~1231 | XaMglged2 | 1 | = 53 200,000
120| 2016-01-01~1231 | XAtz aa | 1 E 52 220,000
121| 2016-01-01~1231 | X|AApS|EAR | 1 | e 512 360,000
122 | 2016-01-01~1231 | X|oAgjsa | 1 e sz 200,000
123| 2016-01-01~1231 | x|eA g2 | 1 E 52 20,000
124 | 2016-01-01~1231 | X|GAtgsa2 | 1 X ax a2 120,000
125| 2016-01-01~1231 | x|9iAbg|=g2 | 2 Qurex | B3 270,000
126 2016-01-01~1231 | x|2Atz|=2 | 1 X+ 52 120,000
127 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|9iAtsjae= | 1 2] 44 53 360,000
128 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|ciAts|za | 1 = 512 70,000
129 | 2016-01-01~1231 | KoApsz2 | 1 Stk 52 240,000
130| 2016-01-01~1231 | x|9Ars|=g2 | 1 Bt 2 276,250
131| 2016-01-01~1231 | XjeAts|z=a | 1 St 53 180,000
132 | 2016-01-01~1231 | x|@Atgz2 | 1 St 52 150,000
133| 2016-01-01~1231 | XjoAszaz | 1 0l 52 110,000
134| 2016-01-01~1231 | KIGAb|=3 | 1 Ss sa 200,000
135| 2016-01-0i~1231 | x|oAts|z= | 1 Shan 52 160,000
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«<HHO > 2. —-?‘:'?f_'l% ‘?"?:’ I:gk"kl

S QIX} Aap/ AFCH
o - = ey T
¥ge |sA3eER L, | Fam L =Y ctol Son
K|S ALE] )
2016-01-29 oo 1 8% HI X FHd 30/74 30,000
PUEE
2016-01-29 1 nes b K| Atot 1/74 25,000
2016-02-17 2 JQHolFolF) | XA HEX| 140/7| 2,800,000
2016-03-09 2 UQo1FolF) | HIXH BEX| 147/7) 2,205,000
2016-11-18 1 gtge HIX|E | EZA% 10kg 507} 1,100,000
2016-11-18 1 2= H| X & KA 1000/7Y 800,000
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<HA > 3. _a;-?l_.lg' Al'-g-L

——
1R
2

HZPHS:58319-01-244204

1= ol HQ(AHAA) P TEL NEE=L ko
1 2016-01-01 |FEZolg=(MEzolg2) 2.308.684 - 2,308,684
2 2016-01-04 [ =H 0 53,000 2.255.684
3 2016-01-04 [S&2(0I5/ K2l 22) 55,000 2.310.684
4 2016-01-05 [S &2 (aHXrl 1) 30,000 2.340.684
5 2016-01-07 |[+= =X el 2 179,000 2.161.684
6 2016-01-11 [2E229 12 52,800 2,108.884
7 2016-01-11 [SRA2 (012 X2 22) 60,000 2,168,884
8 2016-01-12 |22 72.000 2,096,884
9 2016-01-12 [sa2(4229 19) 40,000 2.136.884
10 2016-01-13 |Sa2(z2ad) 119,200 2,256,084
1 2016-01-14 |[F2(sosel 12) 40,000 2.296.084
12 2016-01-15 |22 (LBl 3%) 50,000 2.346.084
13 2016-01-18 |9 30 ool 52 1,562,200 783,884
14 2016-01-18 |2 22 () 20,000 803884
15 2016-01-19 |[sa3 (2229 2¥) 60,000 863.884
16 2016-01-20 |22 (MalZ2l 102) 240,000 1,103.884
17 2016-01-21 |22 (AL 22) 70,000 1,173.884
18 2016-01-22 |22 (20122 2%) 40,000 1,213,884
19 2016-01-25 |S 2 (H0I=2 10%) 380,000 1,593,884
20 2016-01-25 |19 JtAAE2 190,730 1,403,154
21 2016-01-26 |23 (a9l o) 60,000 1,463, 154
22 2016-01-27 |S S (AAE) 20,000 1,483, 154
23 2016-01-28 |2 AR 17 AlH 8,820 1,474,334
24 2016-01-28 |22 (0I01F) 20,000 1,494,334
25 2016-01-30 |==(8ci=) 20,000 1.514.334
> <8  A> 3,632,884 2,118.550 1,514,334
e <5 A> 3,632,884 2,118,550 1,514,334
26 2016-02-01 |[SZ (M= 62) 115,000 1,629,334
27 2016-02-01 |2 AIRF 17 Aleiu 1,000,000 629,334
28 2016-02-02 |22 (M=22) 10.000 639,334
29 2016-02-03 |SRA2(HE=Q 1) 40,000 679,334
30 2016-02-05 |18 20 500,000 179,334
31 2016-02-05 |S 2 (wtaxiel 1) 30,000 209,334
32 2016-02-11 |23 (st8229 29) 60,000 269,334
33 2016-02-12 |2R2(AS2INHQA) 30,000 299,334
34 2016-02-15 [S 3 (AA=9l 69) 150,000 449,334
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2= 2ol X} HR(HHA) Eei=0t =t ol Hl 2
35 2016-02-16 [=@2(Z2A52 19) 70,000 519,334
36 2016-02-17 |23 (28 S) 20,000 539,334
37 2016-02-18 [ZRS(2& T2l 1Y) 40,000 579,334
38 2016-02-19 [ 3(2F22 19) 120,000 699.334
39 2016-02-22 [2AZ(BH2Y 15) 310,000 1,009,334
40 2016-02-23 (22 (01E8) 100,000 1,109,334
41 2016-02-25 [E2AS (=50l 1Y) 275,000 1,384,334
42 2016-02-25 [MEEZEs JtHlel 12 20,500 1,363,834
43 2016-02-26 [EAZ(01F =2l 29) 50,000 1,413,834
44 2016-02-26  [2ALZ 28 At 1,000,000 413,834
45 2016-02-29 (R 3 (& S2l 8Y) 150.000 563,834
o <g  A> 1,570,000 2,520,500|~ 950,500
s A 5,202,884 4,639,050 563,834
46 2016-03-02 [SR3(=DIZQl 2%) 50,000 613,834
47 2016-03-03 |22 (2AH) 10,000 623,834
48 2016-03-07 |[SERS(2H=2 5%) 110,000 733,834
49 2016-03-10 |2 (=519 9%) 180,000 913,834
50 2016-03-11 [SERS (20122l 9%) 200,000 1,113,834
51 2016-03-14 |23 (HE =9 3%) 80,000 1,193,834
52 2016-03-15 |23 (L=22 8Y) 160,000 1,353,834
53 2016-03-17 (SRS (L& 1Y) 130.000 1,483,834
54 2016-03-18 |2 R2(2 X2 49) 80,000 1,563,834
55 2016-03-21 | 3(M0I=2 13%) 290,000 1,853,834
56 2016-03-22 |2 RA2(B0 22 2%) 40,000 1,893,834
57 2016-03-24 |3 2Y3W PIE(AEX) -100,000 1,793,834
58 2016-03-25 |[FS (=801 9%) 155,000 1,948,834
59 2016-03-25 |2 At 3" A 1,000,000 948,834
60 2016-03-28 |22 (LA=2 6%) 130,000 1,078,834
61 2016-03-29 |FH3(2Y=) 20,000 1,098,834
62 2016-03-30 |2 AS(ZAHMA 19) 20,000 1,118,834
63 2016-03-31 [FRS(4SL4TQ 2W) 60,000 1,178,834
= R R A> 1,615,000 1,000,09@.; 615,000
; _ <% A> . 6,817,884 5,639,050 1,178,834
64 2016-04-01 |3 (Z0IxI2 2%) 50,000 1,228,834
65 2016-04-04 |S23(2H) 10,000 1,238,834
66 2016-04-05 | 3(0(2IXI2 4%) 80,000 1,318,834
67 2016-04-06 |S S (2FS 1Y) 50,000 1,368,834
68 2016-04-11 |22 (#2352 24%) 480,000 1,848,834
69 2016-04-12 |2 RS (H=39 3%) 70,000 1,918,834
70 2016-04-15 |23 (HZ=2 11%) 220,000 2,138,834
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HI

2227}

HRAHAH)

2016-04-18

40.000

2016-04-19

0x

50,000

2016-04-20

<]

Aol

220.000

2016-04-21

0r0
Lol e 0]

—

30,000

2016-04-22

o
~

02 {02 |02

02

160.000

2016-04-25

1.000.000

2016-04-25

185,000

2016-04-26

30,000

2016-04-27

60,000

2016-04-28

M

30,000

2016-04-29

s

20.000

43

1,785,000

1,000,000

785,000

8,602,884

6,639,050

—_

,963,834

2016-05-02

160,000

123,

2016-05-03

40,000

. 163,

2016-05-04

20.000

.183.

2016-05-09

80,000

. 263,

2016-05-10

M
[

320,000

NN N NN

.583.

2016-05-11

170,000

ro

753,

2016-05-12

A

10,000

. 763,

2016-05-13

J
re

20.000

.783.

2016-05-16

=
02
10

210,000

.993.

2016-05-18

no | ox

p—

40,000

,033.

2016-05-19

S |l

H

N

60.000

Wilw N o

093,

2016-05-20

PRI TR |R
02 | 02 | 0R
Dl Dl Bl

ok
«w

220,000

313,

2016-05-22

~—

H>

20,000

,333,

2016-05-23

2 |02 [om

]
o
(@,
08

90,000

423,

2016-05-25

1,000,000

423,

2016-05-25

I

165.000

.588,

2016-05-26

o | o2
0z
Jt

30,000

.618.

2016-05-27

0
>
e g

80,000

.698,

2016-05-30

H

30,000

[NCRN BECRN G AR AR IOV RN GV )

728,

2016-05-31

x| o2 | 4>

)
==

80.000

2,808,

1.845,000]

- 1,000,000

845,

10,447,884

7,639,050

2,808,834

2016-06-01

70,000

2,878,834

2016-06-03

10,000

2.888.834

2016-06-07

110,000

2,998,834

2016-06-09

20,000

3,018,834

2016-06-10

350.000

3,368,834




= Zojut HNQ(HAA) NIEL X &3 o ko Bl 2
107 2016-06-13 =& 2(21o1tel 102) 200,000 3,568,834
108 2016-06-14 [SRAS(WUEDASQ 2%) 160,000 3.728.834
109 2016-06-15 [SR2(H2TH =019 9%4) 170,000 3.898.834
110 2016-06-20 [SRZ(XAMAS 13) 300,000 4.198.834
111 2016-06-21 |2 A3 (WOI%Q 29) 50.000 4,248,834
112 2016-06-22 |22 (20129 3%) 70,000 4,318,834
113 2016-06-23 |=22(HE=) 20,000 4.338.834
114 2016-06-24 |2 A2 68 AFHI 1,000,000 3,338,834
115 2016-06-25 |S22(&4AY) 40,000 3.378.834
116 2016-06-26 |0 201X 4 2 967 3,379,801
117 2016-06-27 |SR2 (W= 142) 225,000 3,604,801
118 2016-06-28 |S 2 (0I01=) 10,000 3.614.801
119 2016-0629 |=2=(2ys) 20,000 3.634.801
120 2016-06-30 [SR2(ZABIAISD 52) 100000 3.734.,801
s <" A> 1,925,967 1,000,000 925,967
) <& 12,373,851 8,639,050 3,734,801
121 2016-07-01 |S &2 (Hj=2 3%) 60,000 3.794.801
122 2016-07-04 |S22(2AH) 10,000 3,804,801
123 2016-07-05 |S22(x sl 59) 110,000 3,914,801
124 2016-07-07 |22 (A5 1) 60,000 3,974,801
125 2016-07-11  [s2(2ni=29 26%) 520,000 4,494,801
126 2016-07-12 |SAI(AWSQ 1) 30,000 4,524,801
127 2016-07-13 |sz(z=3) 20,000 4,544,801
128 2016-07-14 |222(s22) 30,000 4,574,801
129 2016-07-15 |2 A2 ArEiH] 569,050 4,005,751
130 2016-07-15 |S =2 (w0i=el 102) 190,000 4,195,751
131 2016-07-18 |22 (B0+=) 20,000 4,215,751
132 2016-07-19 |=A2(0I&2Q 1) 40,000 4,255,751
133 2016-07-19 [ZSw3 Aridiel 124 2,982,560 1,273,191
134 2016-07-20 |22 (LS89 10Y) 240,000 1,513,191
135 2016-07-21 |SR2(H0IAQ 42) 90.000 1,603,191
136 2016-07-22 |S R (BAAQ 29) 40,000 1,643,191
137 2016-07-25 |2 Ak 78 AbeiH 1,000,000 643,191
138 2016-07-25 |ZRI(FOIXL 102) 145,000 788,191
139 2016-07-26 |22 (0I0N2A L 2) 60,000 848, 191
140 2016-07-27 |BRZ(AMESl 2%) 60,000 908, 191
141 2016-07-28 |22 (0|0i=) 10,000 918,191
142 2016-07-29 =3 (014L) 50,000 968, 191
Tﬁ R e T b | 1,785,000 4;551,61(5-‘— [ 2_7_766.610'_
kTR <5 AH> 14.158,851 13.190,660[ 968,191
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T 2O Yt He(HaHA) =z NESH &tod H
143 2016-08-01 [ S (LY =2l 9Y) 170,000 1,138, 191
144 2016-08-02 [2¥3(HE=) 20,000 1,158, 191
145 2016-08-03 |ZF=3(22H) 10,000 1,168, 191
146 2016-08-05 |23 (HF 3l 59%) 110.000 1,278,191
147 2016-08-10 |S&Z2(&A&Q 169) 330,000 1,608, 191
148 2016-08-11 [ Z(=ZF2l 10¥) 200,000 1,808, 191
149 2016-08-12 |23 3 (LW=) 10,000 1,818, 191
150 2016-08-15 (222 (HE=S2 1¥) 40,000 1,858, 191
151 2016-08-16 |Z=¥ I (A= 129) 310,000 2,168,191
152 2016-08-17 |23 3 (M R) 10,000 2,178,181
153 2016-08-18 [=R I (L2292 1¥) 40,000 2,218,191
154 2016-08-19 [ Z(01H &) 20,000 2,238,191
155 2016-08-22 |ERAZ3(0IE5E2 159) 320,000 2,558,191
156 2016-08-23 |22 (st=H) 76.250 2,634 441
157 2016-08-24 [22AS (S8 2Y) 260,000 2,894,441
158 2016-08-25 |2 A& 8" Al 1.000.000 1,894, 441
159 2016-08-25 [ Z (=2 10Y) 145,000 2,039,441
160 2016-08-26 (2 &3(0l0Hg el 3H) 540,000 2,579,441
161 2016-08-20 [FRAS(RM=2 6Y) 410,000 2,989,441
162 2016-08-30 [= A3 (2H=2 29) 40,000 3,029,441
163 2016-08-31 (2 S(FASIAIR2 29) 60,000 3,089,441
é?é' : _ <& > ! 3,121,250 1,000,000 2,121,250
) ' _ <5 AH> 17,280,101 14,130,660 3,089,441
164 2016-09-01 [=&S3(HU =2 2%) 50,000 3,139,441
165 2016-09-04 (222 (82zx) 40.000 3,179,441
166 2016-09-05 [ZRAZS(H P32 59%) 90,000 3,269,441
167 2016-09-07 |23 (XE =) 30,000 3,299,441
168 2016-09-08 [=RAZ(2E3l) 300,000 3,599,441
169 2016-09-12 |[FEAZ (=242 29¥) 550,000 4,149,441
170 2016-09-13 |23 3(&=588) 20,000 4,169,441
171 2016-09-19 |23 S(01H22 14H) 260,000 4,429,441
172 2016-09-19 |®EZ X2 2,560 4,426,881
173 2016-09-20 [ERS (L X2 113) 260,000 4,686,881
174 2016-09-21 (=23 (02 1Y 30,000 4,716,881
175 2016-09-22 |2 RAS{FX6l2 3Y) 70,000 4,786,881
176 2016-09-23 |2AL& 98 ArHHI 1,000,000 3,786,881
177 2016-09-26 [=JAS(HZH2 12%) 175,000 3.961,881
178 2016-09-27 |ZdS(HEA) 10,000 3,971,881
179 2016-09-28 |=FS3(0IE2 1H) 30,000 4,001,881
180 2016-09-29 |=R3(2d=) 20,000 4,021,881
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g 2o} HQ(HeHH) L T Tt Hl D
181 2016-09-30 |SRS(ZAMS 7%) 140,000 4.161.881
e <8 > 2,075,000 1,002,560 1,072,440
<5 A> 19,355, 101 15,193,220 4,161,881
182 2016-10-04 |93 (M= 32) 60,000 4,221,881
183 2016-10-05 |[S &S (=2taiXiel 92) 190,000 4.411.881
184 2016-10-10 |29 2(2=49 18%) 360,000 4.771.881
185 2016-10-11 |22 (5229 10%) 190,000 4,961,881
186 2016-10-12 |22 (2 i=) 10,000 4.971.881
187 2016-10-13 |s2(x=s 20,000 4,991,881
188 2016-10-17 |S$22(ALX9 129) 240.000 5,231,881
189 2016-10-18 |2 23(=01=9 12) 40,000 5.271.881
190 2016-10-19 |22 (01M2) 20.000 5.291.881
191 2016-10-20 |2 22(LS5/9 10Y) 240,000 5.531.881
192 2016-10-21 |22 (Holael 19) 30,000 5.561.881
193 2016-10-22 (323 (8o2) 20,000 5.581.881
194 2016-10-24 |SR2(UFQ 29) 40.000 5.621.881
195 2016-10-25 |2 ArR 10" At 1,000,000 4,621,881
196 2016-10-25 |23 (U&=l 1) 175.000 4,796,881
197 2016-10-26 [S2(0I0HHQ 1) 30,000 4.826.881
198 2016-10-27 [223(ats419 2u1) 50,000 4,876,881
199 2016-10-28 |22 (0l01=) 10,000 4,886,881
200 2016-10-31 |22 (LH=9 6) 120.000 5,006,881
201 2016-10-31  [2ArZ 10" AtH] 200,000 4,806,881
bl " <" A 1,845,000 1,200,000 645,000
S . b 21,200,101 - 16,393,220 4,806,881
202 2016-11-01 |22 ("=l 2w) 50,000 4,856,881
203 2016-11-03 [Z2(ANA) 10,000 4.866.881
204 2016-11-07 [222(Z 7389 43) 100,000 4,966,881
205 2016-11-10 [SR2(st==9 18%) 360,000 5,326,881
206 2016-1i-11 |22 (ZEaAA 102) 190,000 5.516.881
207 2016-11-14 |23 (sixy=) 10,000 5:526,881
208 2016-11-15 [222(L X2 92) 170,000 5.696,881
209 2016-11-16 (S22 (Gl 7}) 10,000 5,706,881
210 2016-11-17 (222 (2t4 Q) 10,000 5,716,881
211 2016-11-18  [222(20r=9 23) 60,000 5,776,881
212 2016-11-19 (22 (H=8) 20,000 5,796,881
213 2016-11-21 [222(01¥=29| 143) 310,000 6.106,881
214 2016-11-22 (222 (st2AQ 2%) 40,000 6.146,881
215 2016-11-25 [2ArE 119 At 1,000,000 5,146,881
216 2016-11-25 (222 (2F29 1Y) 175,000 5,321,881
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a2z [ zgux =0 (NN H) Lo nEa Ty bl
217 | o016-11-28 [=mz(crzae so) 90.000 5,411,881
218 | 2016-11-30 [223(zu9 62 120,000 5,531,881
219 | 2016-11-30 |2zt Argbi 200,000  5.331.881
e <8 > 1,725,000 1,200,000 525,000
<5 > 22,925,101 17.503.220] 5,331,881
220 | 2016-12-01 [2ma(mm=e 2o) 50,000 5.381.881
221 | 2016-12-05 |s@3 (%0159 52) 110,000 5,491,881
222 | 2016-12-09 |2m=(01m=) 20,000 5,511,881
223 | o0t6-12-12 |smz(z2Ew 279 490000 6.001.881
224 | 2016-12-13 |=ma(sow) 20,000 6,021,881
225 | o016-12-14 |2mz(zow) 20,000 6.041.881
226 | o016-12-15 |sEz(Lotesie=9 103) 190000 6.231.881
227 | o016-1-16 |sEo(z=sy 12) 30,000 6,261,881
228 | 2016-12-18 |2@a(zeis) 200.000 6.461.831
229 | 2016-12-19 [s@z(otasg 39 70,000 6.531.881
230 | o016-1220 |s=cisl zam sw 3.510] 6,508,371
231 | e016-12-00 [smz(aesel 0m) 240,000 6,763 371
232 | oot6-1221 [zmz(moae o) 70,000 6,833,371
233 | o016-12-22 |2ma(smine om) 40,000 6.878.371
234 | o016-12-23 [sma(conaoey 39 430,000 7,308,371
235 | 2016-12-25 |2mz(mag) 100,000 7,408,371
236 | 2016-12-25 |IZ0Ik~g 2,039 7.410.410
237 | o0t6-10-26 |smo(zase 103) 175.000 7,585,410
238 | 2016-12-27 |2E=(gusel am) 90,000 7,675,410
230 | 2016-12-27 |=cw3 mabie o 2.019.5%| 5,655,880
240 | 2016-12-28 |=ma(0loiz) 10,000 5.665,880
o41 | 2016-i2-28 |1e® Zof 800,000  4.865.880
242 | 2016-1229 |smz(za=) 20,000 4,885,880
